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JONES ASSOCIATES
                                    A  r  c  h  i  t  e  c  t  s
9 Agincourt Street, Monmouth, Monmouthshire NP25 3DZ
chris@jones-associates.co.uk
www.jones-associates.co.uk
tel 07980.288502

Job:   83 Lawn Road, London NW3 2XB
           Single Storey Rear Extension

Dwg:  SECTION A-A AS EXISTING AND AS PROPOSED
                
Scale: 1:50 @ A1       Date: March '21   Dwg no: PL.04/A
            1:100 @ A3 

SECTION A-A AS PROPOSED

SECTION A-A AS EXISTING

rooflights

26
00

green roof (sedum)

painted timber
french windows

top of boundary wall with no.82
lead flat roofs

red brickwork

ISSUED FOR PLANNING

top of boundary wall with no.82

33
40

15
0

new terrace level

existing terrace level

REVISION A  20.07.21  Fenestration to proposed
                                       rear extension revised


